

Remeasurement of Works to Admin & Classroom Block at Khwisero Mixed Secondary
School

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT (Kshs)
A	Excavation in strip foundations and column bases	124	CM	25	3,100
B	Wheeling of soil to spoil heaps	380	CM	45	17,100
C	Extra over excavation in medium rock	19	CM	1700	32,300
D	Substructure walling	113	SM	1800	203,400
E	Hardcore filling	66	SM	2100	138,600
F	Blinding	12	SM	300	3,600
G	Concrete in ground beams and strip fdns	12	CM	5000	60,000
H	Concrete in bases	22	CM	5000	110,000
J	Reinforcement steel (D12, D16, D8)	2165	kg	140	303,100
K	Sanitaryware, PPR pipework, foul water drainage, pump and disposal tank		ITEM		421,000
SUB TOTAL					1,292,200.00
<i>ADD 16% VAT</i>					206,752.00
TOTAL				Kshs	1,498,952.00

**** The rates here are as initially quoted by the contractor**

Prepared by;

CWO/ Project Manager